

CS 182/25

SMT. OMWATI Vs. THE BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

18.07.2025

Present:     None for plaintiff.  
              Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Defendant has moved an application seeking vacation of interim order dated 31.05.2025. Let notice of this application be issued to plaintiff through all permissible modes, returnable for 27.08.2025. Let PF be filed.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
18.07.2025