

CS 182/25

SMT. OMWATI Vs. THE BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

17.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant through V.C.

Counsel for plaintiff is unable to point out as to which documents does plaintiff want to bring on record on his application moved U/O VII Rule 14 CPC.

At his request list the matter on 29.05.2026 for arguments on the said application as well as for framing of issues.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.03.2026